
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
21 
75 
22 
46 
78 
47 
59 
40 
77 
73 
58 

Name 
Nicolò FOCHI 
VENDRAMIN 
Davide GALIANI 
Gabriele PIZZUTO 
Marco BALBO 
Roberto PODDIGHE 
Giancarlo TEMIN 
Roberto OSIO 
Andrea LEMMI 
Monica BALDINI 
Francesco SIMONETTI 

Class 
A 
A1000 
A 
A1000 
E1000 
A 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 

Model/Engine 

Ducati 
BMW 

Honda Hornet 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Best Tm 
1:24.632 
1:26.031 
1:26.769 
1:27.568 
1:27.781 
1:29.132 
1:29.485 
1:33.861 
1:34.940 
1:36.181 
1:41.971 

Diff 

1.399 
2.137 
2.936 
3.149 
4.500 
4.853 
9.229 

10.308 
11.549 
17.339 

Gap 

1.399 
0.738 
0.799 
0.213 
1.351 
0.353 
4.376 
1.079 
1.241 
5.790 

In Lap 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 
9 
1 
2 
2 
4 
3 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/08/2017 14:23:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:01:16 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

27/08/2017 14:00 


